Nombre: Grado:
fecha

1Diviértete resolviendo
estas operaciones
matematicas!

Sumas
22+21=
77+10=
24+30=
47+3=
64+6=
79+2=
90+12=
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64
34+

92

22+

58
31+
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Crucigramas de operaciones
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